Visite Royale Costs to the Crown 2010 - 2016

2016
Visite 1

Visite 2

2015
Visite 1

Visite 2

2014
Visite 1

Visite 2

2013
Visite 1

Visite 2

2012
Visite 1

Visite 2

2011
Visite 1

Visite 2

2010
Visite 1

Visite 2

St Peter

Grouville

St Saviour

St John

St Martin

St Lawrence

5t Ouen

St Clement

5t Brelade

St Helier

St Mary

Trinity

5t John

5t Peter

2,813.80

2,889.50

2,940.10

2,332.48

3,255.91

2,869,69

1,505.19

2,582.12

3,227.00

3,301.19

2,759.39

3,079.58

2,831.69

2,550.90

5,703.30

5,272.58

6,125.60

4,087.31

6,528.19

5,638.97

5,382.59

Provisional

No Bill from Parish



